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RANK TEAMS

I TATARSTAN-1 5 3

II KYRGYZSTAN

III UZBEKISTAN

4 KAZAKHSTAN

5 TATARSTAN-2

6 TAJIKISTAN 6 2

7 TEAM EUROPE

3 5
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Team ranking in groups

Group  "А"

1 TATARSTAN-2 2 3

3 TAJIKISTAN 0 4

5 KAZAKHSTAN 2 2

7 UZBEKISTAN 2 1

Group  "B"

2 TATARSTAN-1 2 1

4 KYRGYZSTAN 1 2

1/2 FINAL

6 TEAM EUROPE 0 3

UZBEKISTAN KYRGYZSTAN

CLASSIFICATION 1/2 FINAL

TATARSTAN-1 KAZAKHSTAN

FINAL for 3-4 place

UZBEKISTAN KAZAKHSTAN

FINAL for 1-2 place

KYRGYZSTAN TATARSTAN-1



1 BURBAEV RUSTEM KAZ CHIEF REFEREE

2 SHARAYEU ALIAKSANDR BLR CHIEF SECRETARY

3 VAFIN RAMIS RUS DEPUTY CHIEF REFEREE

№ Name Surname Country Referees

4 AKHETOV SANDYBEK KAZ MAT CHAIRMAN

5 MINNEBAEV RUSTAM RUS MAT CHAIRMAN

6 GILMANOV ILDAR RUS REFEREE

7 ABDULIN ALMAZ RUS REFEREE

8 KURNASHOV OLEG RUS REFEREE

9 MALTSEV ANDREY RUS REFEREE

№ Name Surname Country Referees

10 AKHATOV AZAT RUS MAT CHAIRMAN

11 TKHAK SERGEY UZB MAT CHAIRMAN

12 KHAIDAROV MARSEILLE RUS REFEREE

13 KIYAMOV FAIL RUS REFEREE

14 SALIKHANOV RUSTAM RUS REFEREE

15 TOKTONAZAROV JENISH KGZ REFEREE
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LIST OF REFEREES

MAT «A»

MAT «B»



Group "А"

1 COUNTRY

№ Weight Country Name Date of birth

1 57kg TAT-2 GILFANOV ILDAR 2005

2 62kg TAT-2 LATIPOV TIMUR 2000

3 68kg TAT-2 ZUBRILOV DANILA 2003

4 75kg TAT-2 SHAMSIEV ILNAZ 2004

5 82kg TAT-2 KUVSHINOV KIRILL 2002

6 90kg TAT-2 DAVLETGARAYEV ILGIZ 2004

7 100kg TAT-2 KARIEV ILNUR 1991

8 100+kg TAT-2 CHINDIN ANDREY 1996

3 COUNTRY

№ Weight Country Name Date of birth

1 57kg TJK NORMATOV ABDULAZIZ 2003

2 62kg TJK IGAMBERDIEV NASIBCHON 2004

3 68kg TJK DADABOEV PARVIZCHON 2003

4 75kg TJK OKHUNOV KURBONALI 2000

5 82kg TJK NASRIEV MIRZOALI 1983

6 90kg TJK KHASANZODA KHASANI 1996

7 100kg TJK GULMAKHMADZODA BEHROUZ 1995

8 100+kg TJK MAKHMUDOV OZOD 1998

5 COUNTRY

№ Weight Country Name Date of birth

1 57kg KAZ YEGIZBAYULY YERBOLAT 2002

2 62kg KAZ ABDIKESHOV MEREY 2003

3 68kg KAZ ASKERBEKULY TOREMURAT 1994

4 75kg KAZ SULTANBEKULY AKTORE 2002

5 82kg KAZ AITMUKHANBET ALDIYAR 2003

6 90kg KAZ KUANBEKULY ASLAN 2000

7 100kg KAZ KANATULY ZAMANBEK 1994

8 100+kg KAZ YERKINULY NURZHAN 2005

7 COUNTRY

№ Weight Country Name Date of birth

1 57kg UZB ABDUMALIKOV NODIRBEK 2002

2 62kg UZB YULDOSHEV AZIZBEK 2004

3 68kg UZB POLVONBOEV DIYORBEK 2004

4 75kg UZB AZIZJONOV AZIZJON 2002

5 82kg UZB SULAYMONOV MARDONALI 2003

6 90kg UZB MAKHKAMOV KAMOLIDDIN 1989

7 100kg UZB MAVLONOV OBIDALI 1989

8 100+kg UZB TUKHTASINOV BOBIR 1994
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TAJIKISTAN

KAZAKHSTAN

UZBEKISTAN

               Drawing of lots



Group "B"

2 COUNTRY

№ Weight Country Name Date of birth

1 57kg TAT-1 KULEMIN EGOR 2003

2 62kg TAT-1 SULEYMANOV GABDEZHALIL 1990

3 68kg TAT-1 ZAKIROV ILNAR 1998

4 75kg TAT-1 RAMAZANOV ILNAZ 2001

5 82kg TAT-1 SHANGARAEV ALBERT 1990

6 90kg TAT-1 ZIYATDINOV RUSLAN 1997

7 100kg TAT-1 TAKARLYKOV YEGOR 1997

8 100+kg TAT-1 GAZIZULLIN ILYAS 1997

4 COUNTRY

№ Weight Country Name Date of birth

1 57kg KGZ KURMANBEK NURDANBEK 2004

2 62kg KGZ SHUKUROV TOLUBAI 2000

3 68kg KGZ KAYUMOV KALYSBEK 2001

4 75kg KGZ MURATBEK MOLDOBEK 1999

5 82kg KGZ OMURZAK MYKTYVEK 1999

6 90kg KGZ TURATOV BOLOTBEK 1996

7 100kg KGZ CHUBAK SYMYMYK 2001

8 100+kg KGZ KURALOV TILEK 1986

6 COUNTRY

№ Weight Country Name Date of birth

1 57kg T-EUR SERMIAZHKA VITALI-BLR 1995

2 62kg T-EUR RAZZHALAVETS MAKSIM-BLR 2004

3 68kg T-EUR COLIOGLO VITALIE-MDA 1990

4 75kg T-EUR DAMASCHIN DENIS-MDA 2005

5 82kg T-EUR SAKAREAN GRIGOR-MDA 1995

6 90kg T-EUR DUBINA IVAN-BLR 1999

7 100kg T-EUR KURS YARASLAU-BLR 1997

8 100+kg T-EUR GROMOV ALIAKSEI-BLR 2000
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Drawing of lots

TATARSTAN-1

KYRGYZSTAN

TEAM EUROPE



ROUND MAT A

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg KURMANBEK NURDANBEK 2004 1 5 0 KULEMIN EGOR 2003 4 12 1

62kg SHUKUROV TOLUBAI 2000 0 0 0
SULEYMANOV 

GABDEZHALIL
1990 4 7 1

68kg KAYUMOV KALYSBEK 2001 0 4 0 ZAKIROV ILNAR 1998 5 2 1

75kg MURATBEK MOLDOBEK 1999 0 4 0 RAMAZANOV ILNAZ 2001 5 4 1

82kg OMURZAK MYKTYVEK 1999 3 12 1 SHANGARAEV ALBERT 1990 1 7 0

90kg TURATOV BOLOTBEK 1996 5 4 1 ZIYATDINOV RUSLAN 1997 0 8 0

100kg CHUBAK SYMYMYK 2001 0 2 0 TAKARLYKOV YEGOR 1997 5 0 1

100+kg KURALOV TILEK 1986 5 0 1 GAZIZULLIN ILYAS 1997 0 0 0

14 31 3 24 40 5

FINAL 1

INTERNATIONAL BELT WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

in memory of the great Tatar scientist, educator,

Imam Shigabutdin Marjani

November 2-5, 2023 Russia, Republic of Tatarstan, Kazan

BLUETATARSTAN-1REDKYRGYZSTAN



ROUND MAT А

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg ABDUMALIKOV NODIRBEK 2002 4 10 1 YEGIZBAYULY YERBOLAT 2002 1 4 0

62kg YULDOSHEV AZIZBEK 2004 4 9 1 ABDIKESHOV MEREY 2003 1 2 0

68kg POLVONBOEV DIYORBEK 2004 5 2 1
ASKERBEKULY 

TOREMURAT
1994 0 0 0

75kg AZIZJONOV AZIZJON 2002 1 1 0 SULTANBEKULY AKTORE 2002 4 8 1

82kg SULAYMONOV MARDONALI 2003 0 0 0 AITMUKHANBET ALDIYAR 2003 4 6 1

90kg MAKHKAMOV KAMOLIDDIN 1989 5 2 1 KUANBEKULY ASLAN 2000 0 0 0

100kg MAVLONOV OBIDALI 1989 5 2 1 KANATULY ZAMANBEK 1994 0 0 0

100+kg TUKHTASINOV BOBIR 1994 4 6 1 YERKINULY NURZHAN 2005 0 0 0

28 32 6 10 20 2

UZBEKISTAN KAZAKHSTAN BLUE
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RED

FINAL 3



ROUND MAT A

KYRGYZSTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN 5

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg KURMANBEK NURDANBEK 2004 4 7 1 YEGIZBAYULY YERBOLAT 2002 0 0 0

62kg SHUKUROV TOLUBAI 2000 4 6 1 ABDIKESHOV MEREY 2003 0 0 0

68kg KAYUMOV KALYSBEK 2001 5 7 1
ASKERBEKULY 

TOREMURAT
1994 0 0 0

75kg MURATBEK MOLDOBEK 1999 0 5 0 SULTANBEKULY AKTORE 2002 5 14 1

82kg OMURZAK MYKTYVEK 1999 0 5 0 AITMUKHANBET ALDIYAR 2003 5 8 1

90kg TURATOV BOLOTBEK 1996 5 12 1 KUANBEKULY ASLAN 2000 0 5 0

100kg CHUBAK SYMYMYK 2001 5 8 1 KANATULY ZAMANBEK 1994 0 2 0

100+kg KURALOV TILEK 1986 1 8 0 YERKINULY NURZHAN 2005 3 9 1

24 58 5 13 38 3
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BLUERED

1-2 final



ROUND MAT А

UZBEKISTAN 7 KYRGYZSTAN 4

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg ABDUMALIKOV NODIRBEK 2002 0 0 0 KURMANBEK NURDANBEK 2004 5 5 1

62kg YULDOSHEV AZIZBEK 2004 1 4 0 SHUKUROV TOLUBAI 2000 4 21 1

68kg POLVONBOEV DIYORBEK 2004 5 5 1 KAYUMOV KALYSBEK 2001 0 0 0

75kg AZIZJONOV AZIZJON 2002 0 0 0 MURATBEK MOLDOBEK 1999 4 6 1

82kg SULAYMONOV MARDONALI 2003 1 2 0 OMURZAK MYKTYVEK 1999 4 9 1

90kg MAKHKAMOV KAMOLIDDIN 1989 0 0 0 TURATOV BOLOTBEK 1996 5 5 1

100kg MAVLONOV OBIDALI 1989 5 8 1 CHUBAK SYMYMYK 2001 0 2 0

100+kg TUKHTASINOV BOBIR 1994 0 0 0 KURALOV TILEK 1986 5 5 1

12 19 2 27 53 6

BLUE
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RED

1/2 final



ROUND 1 MAT А

TATARSTAN-2 1 TAJIKISTAN 3

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg GILFANOV ILDAR 2005 0 5 0 NORMATOV ABDULAZIZ 2003 5 4 1

62kg LATIPOV TIMUR 2000 5 0 1 IGAMBERDIEV NASIBCHON 2004 0 0 0

68kg ZUBRILOV DANILA 2003 4 6 1 DADABOEV PARVIZCHON 2003 0 0 0

75kg SHAMSIEV ILNAZ 2004 4 12 1 OKHUNOV KURBONALI 2000 1 6 0

82kg KUVSHINOV KIRILL 2002 5 0 1 NASRIEV MIRZOALI 1983 0 0 0

90kg DAVLETGARAYEV ILGIZ 2004 4 8 1 KHASANZODA KHASANI 1996 1 2 0

100kg KARIEV ILNUR 1991 0 0 0
GULMAKHMADZODA 

BEHROUZ
1995 5 2 1

100+kg CHINDIN ANDREY 1996 5 2 1 MAKHMUDOV OZOD 1998 0 0 0

27 33 6 12 14 2
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RED BLUE



ROUND 1 MAT A

KAZAKHSTAN 5 UZBEKISTAN 7

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg YEGIZBAYULY YERBOLAT 2002 1 1 0 ABDUMALIKOV NODIRBEK 2002 4 7 1

62kg ABDIKESHOV MEREY 2003 5 10 1 YULDOSHEV AZIZBEK 2004 0 6 0

68kg
ASKERBEKULY 

TOREMURAT
1994 0 0 0 POLVONBOEV DIYORBEK 2004 4 7 1

75kg SULTANBEKULY AKTORE 2002 5 5 1 AZIZJONOV AZIZJON 2002 0 2 0

82kg AITMUKHANBET ALDIYAR 2003 4 10 1 SULAYMONOV MARDONALI 2003 1 4 0

90kg KUANBEKULY ASLAN 2000 5 6 1 MAKHKAMOV KAMOLIDDIN 1989 0 2 0

100kg KANATULY ZAMANBEK 1994 0 4 0 MAVLONOV OBIDALI 1989 5 7 1

100+kg YERKINULY NURZHAN 2005 0 0 0 TUKHTASINOV BOBIR 1994 5 2 1

20 36 4 19 37 4
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ROUND 1 MAT A

TATARSTAN-1 2 KYRGYZSTAN 4

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg KULEMIN EGOR 2003 5 3 1 KURMANBEK NURDANBEK 2004 0 2 0

62kg
SULEYMANOV 

GABDEZHALIL
1990 4 12 1 SHUKUROV TOLUBAI 2000 1 5 0

68kg ZAKIROV ILNAR 1998 5 1 1 KAYUMOV KALYSBEK 2001 0 0 0

75kg RAMAZANOV ILNAZ 2001 4 6 1 MURATBEK MOLDOBEK 1999 0 0 0

82kg SHANGARAEV ALBERT 1990 0 0 0 OMURZAK MYKTYVEK 1999 5 5 1

90kg ZIYATDINOV RUSLAN 1997 4 6 1 TURATOV BOLOTBEK 1996 0 0 0

100kg TAKARLYKOV YEGOR 1997 0 5 0 CHUBAK SYMYMYK 2001 5 5 1

100+kg GAZIZULLIN ILYAS 1997 0 4 0 KURALOV TILEK 1986 5 4 1

22 37 5 16 21 3

RED BLUE
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ROUND 2 MAT В

TATARSTAN-2 1 KAZAKHSTAN 5

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg GILFANOV ILDAR 2005 0 0 0 YEGIZBAYULY YERBOLAT В 4 6 1

62kg LATIPOV TIMUR 2000 3 9 1 ABDIKESHOV MEREY 2003 1 4 0

68kg ZUBRILOV DANILA 2003 3 8 1
ASKERBEKULY 

TOREMURAT
1994 1 2 0

75kg SHAMSIEV ILNAZ 2004 0 10 0 SULTANBEKULY AKTORE 2002 5 7 1

82kg KUVSHINOV KIRILL 2002 5 7 1 AITMUKHANBET ALDIYAR 2003 0 0 0

90kg DAVLETGARAYEV ILGIZ 2004 0 0 0 KUANBEKULY ASLAN 2000 4 5 1

100kg KARIEV ILNUR 1991 3 6 1 KANATULY ZAMANBEK 1994 1 4 0

100+kg CHINDIN ANDREY 1996 4 8 1 YERKINULY NURZHAN 2005 0 0 0

18 48 5 16 28 3
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ROUND 2 MAT A

TAJIKISTAN 3 UZBEKISTAN 7

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg NORMATOV ABDULAZIZ 2003 0 0 0 ABDUMALIKOV NODIRBEK 2002 5 3 1

62kg IGAMBERDIEV NASIBCHON 2004 0 0 0 YULDOSHEV AZIZBEK 2004 5 2 1

68kg DADABOEV PARVIZCHON 2003 0 0 0 POLVONBOEV DIYORBEK 2004 5 3 1

75kg OKHUNOV KURBONALI 2000 5 5 1 AZIZJONOV AZIZJON 2002 0 3 0

82kg NASRIEV MIRZOALI 1983 0 0 0 SULAYMONOV MARDONALI 2003 5 2 1

90kg KHASANZODA KHASANI 1996 1 2 0 MAKHKAMOV KAMOLIDDIN 1989 4 8 1

100kg
GULMAKHMADZODA 

BEHROUZ
1995 1 3 0 MAVLONOV OBIDALI 1989 3 6 1

100+kg MAKHMUDOV OZOD 1998 0 0 0 TUKHTASINOV BOBIR 1994 5 2 1

7 10 1 32 29 7
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ROUND 2 MAT В

TEAM EUROPE 6 TATARSTAN-1 2

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

59kg SERMIAZHKA VITALI-BLR 1995 0 1 0 KULEMIN EGOR 2003 5 6 1

66kg
RAZZHALAVETS MAKSIM-

BLR
2004 0 0 0

SULEYMANOV 

GABDEZHALIL
1990 4 6 1

71kg COLIOGLO VITALIE-MDA 1990 0 0 0 ZAKIROV ILNAR 1998 5 9 1

75kg DAMASCHIN DENIS-MDA 2005 0 0 0 RAMAZANOV ILNAZ 2001 4 6 1

80kg SAKAREAN GRIGOR-MDA 1995 0 2 0 SHANGARAEV ALBERT 1990 5 5 1

85kg DUBINA IVAN-BLR 1999 0 2 0 ZIYATDINOV RUSLAN 1997 5 7 1

98kg KURS YARASLAU-BLR 1997 0 0 0 TAKARLYKOV YEGOR 1997 5 5 1

130kg GROMOV ALIAKSEI-BLR 2000 2 5 1 GAZIZULLIN ILYAS 1997 0 0 0

2 10 1 33 44 7
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ROUND 3 MAT A

KYRGYZSTAN 4 TEAM EUROPE 6

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg KURMANBEK NURDANBEK 2004 5 5 1 SERMIAZHKA VITALI-BLR 1995 0 0 0

62kg SHUKUROV TOLUBAI 2000 4 6 1
RAZZHALAVETS MAKSIM-

BLR
2004 0 0 0

68kg KAYUMOV KALYSBEK 2001 4 6 1 COLIOGLO VITALIE-MDA 1990 0 0 0

75kg MURATBEK MOLDOBEK 1999 5 10 1 DAMASCHIN DENIS-MDA 2005 0 0 0

82kg OMURZAK MYKTYVEK 1999 5 5 1 SAKAREAN GRIGOR-MDA 1995 0 0 0

90kg TURATOV BOLOTBEK 1996 5 7 1 DUBINA IVAN-BLR 1999 0 0 0

100kg CHUBAK SYMYMYK 2001 5 5 1 KURS YARASLAU-BLR 1997 0 0 0

100+kg KURALOV TILEK 1986 5 5 1 GROMOV ALIAKSEI-BLR 2000 0 0 0

38 49 8 0 0 0
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ROUND 3 MAT В

TATARSTAN-2 1 UZBEKISTAN 7

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg GILFANOV ILDAR 2005 0 0 0 ABDUMALIKOV NODIRBEK 2002 5 2 1

62kg LATIPOV TIMUR 2000 4 9 1 YULDOSHEV AZIZBEK 2004 1 3 0

68kg ZUBRILOV DANILA 2003 0 0 0 POLVONBOEV DIYORBEK 2004 5 2 1

75kg SHAMSIEV ILNAZ 2004 0 2 0 AZIZJONOV AZIZJON 2002 5 2 1

82kg KUVSHINOV KIRILL 2002 5 2 1 SULAYMONOV MARDONALI 2003 0 2 0

90kg DAVLETGARAYEV ILGIZ 2004 0 0 0 MAKHKAMOV KAMOLIDDIN 1989 5 2 1

100kg KARIEV ILNUR 1991 0 0 0 MAVLONOV OBIDALI 1989 5 4 1

100+kg CHINDIN ANDREY 1996 0 0 0 TUKHTASINOV BOBIR 1994 5 2 1

9 13 2 31 19 6
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ROUND 3 MAT A

TAJIKISTAN 3 KAZAKHSTAN 5

W

CAT
Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W Name

Date of 

birth
С.Р Т.Р W

57kg NORMATOV ABDULAZIZ 2003 0 0 0 YEGIZBAYULY YERBOLAT 2002 4 6 1

62kg IGAMBERDIEV NASIBCHON 2004 0 0 0 ABDIKESHOV MEREY 2003 5 2 1

68kg DADABOEV PARVIZCHON 2003 0 0 0
ASKERBEKULY 

TOREMURAT
1994 5 6 1

75kg OKHUNOV KURBONALI 2000 1 4 0 SULTANBEKULY AKTORE 2002 4 10 1

82kg NASRIEV MIRZOALI 1983 0 0 0 AITMUKHANBET ALDIYAR 2003 5 4 1

90kg KHASANZODA KHASANI 1996 0 0 0 KUANBEKULY ASLAN 2000 4 6 1

100kg
GULMAKHMADZODA 

BEHROUZ
1995 3 10 1 KANATULY ZAMANBEK 1994 1 6 0

100+kg MAKHMUDOV OZOD 1998 0 0 0 YERKINULY NURZHAN 2005 5 2 1

4 14 1 33 42 7
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